F
low
 Instrum
ents
B
A
T
C

0.75” Conduit Knockouts
(3 places)
Ordering Information
Example ST1 L 1 A 0 P TB
Series:
ST1= Supertrol-1
Display Type:
L= LCD
V= VFD
Input Type:
1= 110 VAC
2= 220 VAC
3= 12 VDC (10 to 14 VDC)
4= 24 VDC (14 to 28 VDC)
Relays:
A= 2 SPDT Relays
B= 4 SPDT Relays
C= 2 Form A Solid State Relays
Network Card:
0= None (STD)
2= RS485/Modbus (available soon)
Mounting:
P= Panel Mount
N= NEMA 4 Wall Mount
W= NEMA 12/13 Wall Mount w/ Clear Cover
E= Explosion Proof (No Button Access)
X= Explosion Proof (with Button Access)
Options:
TB= RS485 Terminal Block for Panel Mount Enclosure
Accessories:
KEPS-KEP1-32 = KEP RS232 for SUPERtrol 1, SUPERtrol 1LE,
SUPERtrol 2 and  LEVELtrol 2 • 32 Bit DDE Server
P1000 Printer (see Accessories)
IM-2400 = Internal Modem for SUPERtrol Family
MPP2400 = Port Powered Modem
MPP2400N = Port Powered Modem in NEMA4 enclosure